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Name

INKAS SWEET REDEMPTION

LAZY ACRES APACHES DELTA DAWN
LAZY ACRES APACHES ENCHANTMENT
TARAMOA COMETS CONQUISTADOR
TARAMOA COMETS SIOUX

TARAMOA RAIDERS HALF PINT

Equine Registry

DoB
02-Dec-2022
16-Jan-2014
17-Sep-2012
03-Dec-2005
21-Sep-2007

18-Nov-2004

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
13650
11582
10827

6704

7885

5937

Sire

INKAS EXPLOSION OF COLOUR

PENCARROW APACHE

PENCARROW APACHE

STONERIDGE GOLDEN COMET

STONERIDGE GOLDEN COMET

BLUEGABLES HONKY TONK RAIDER
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TARAMOA TOYS PIXIE (2001)

Damsire

TINY TOY DESPERADO (IMP AUS)
TINY TOY DESPERADO (IMP AUS)
TINY TOY DESPERADO (IMP AUS)
TINY TOY DESPERADO (IMP AUS)
TINY TOY DESPERADO (IMP AUS)

TINY TOY DESPERADO (IMP AUS)

https:/lequineregistry.net



